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SVESLOT SM 9 Date: 4.11.2017

Q Race Qp
Simon Gustavsson 14.63 585.11
Anders Gustafsson 15.49 579.32

Jim Andersson J 15.61 553.47 3
Magnus Amell 14.78 551.69
Mikael Landrud 16.50 543.52 3
Per Andersson 15.67 533.71 2
Kasper Roslund J 15.19 532.81 2
Johan Thorsson 15.33 532.63
Pontus Sandberg 14.02 530.64
Gunnar Amell 15.43 524.00
Milton Warhem J 10.54 522.82
Peter Kruger 15.62 522.74

. Mats Augustinsson 12,70 521.68

Daniel Blomqvist J 14.71 513.62 1

. Christer Helgesson 13.81 511.67

. Mikael Wingfors 14.27 509.76
Jens Hagberg J 14.22 497.61
. Lars Bertilsson 12.39 467.03
Timmy SvanJ 13.53 446.92
. Patrik Wargh 12.11 441.64

Hakan Hjalmarsson  15.63 438.72 1
Theo Andersson J 14.30 431.00

. Roger Lander 11.72  405.00
Filip Restadh J 13.64 394.02
. Henrik Nielsen 14.81 384.00
. Hans Pettersson 13.28 365.00
Johan Restadh J 13.29 184.00
Leif-Ake Viio 13.62 107.00
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SVESLOT SM 10 Date: 4.11.2017

Mikael Landrud
Anders Gustafsson
Simon Gustavsson
Henrik Nielsen

Jim Andersson J
Hakan Hjalmarsson
Daniel Blomqvist J
Johan Thorsson
Gunnar Amell
Magnus Amell

Per Andersson

. Peter Kruger

Kasper Roslund J

. Pontus Sandberg

. Mats Augustinsson
. Patrik Wargh

. Leif-Ake Viio

Milton Warhem J
Johan Restadh J
Jens Hagberg J
Filip Restadh J

. Mikael Wingfors

Theo Andersson J
Timmy Svan J

. Roger Lander

. Lars Bertilsson

. Hans Pettersson

. Christer Helgesson

Q

3.754
3.877
3.830
3.996
3.982
4.025
3.977
3.887
4.058
4.211
4.024
4.111
4.173
3.992
4.102
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4.084
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4.041

Race
241.61
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36.00
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